
Alghero 26 11 23 65 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 29 GROSSO F. 12:59.215
Tempo gara

1 1:57.539 + -09.-249 10:18:52.392

2 2:07.714 + 00.926 10:21:00.106

3 2:17.753 + 10.965 10:23:17.859

4 2:19.673 + 12.885 10:25:37.532

5 2:06.788 --------- 10:27:44.320

6 2:09.748 + 02.960 10:29:54.068

 Po. 2 - # 2 CORDA D. + 08.241
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.443 + -13.-603 10:18:50.296

2 2:10.659 + 01.613 10:21:00.955

3 2:09.046 --------- 10:23:10.001

4 2:12.451 + 03.405 10:25:22.452

5 2:13.571 + 04.525 10:27:36.023

6 2:26.286 + 17.240 10:30:02.309

 Po. 3 - # 103 CUGUSI S. + 37.986
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.284 + -05.-620 10:19:03.137

2 2:21.358 + 07.454 10:21:24.495

3 2:21.046 + 07.142 10:23:45.541

4 2:16.444 + 02.540 10:26:01.985

5 2:16.165 + 02.261 10:28:18.150

6 2:13.904 --------- 10:30:32.054

 Po. 4 - # 5 FIORI A. + 38.569
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.151 + -06.-903 10:19:01.004

2 2:23.057 + 10.003 10:21:24.061

3 2:24.572 + 11.518 10:23:48.633

4 2:15.736 + 02.682 10:26:04.369

5 2:15.214 + 02.160 10:28:19.583

6 2:13.054 --------- 10:30:32.637

 Po. 5 - # 163 FARRIS M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.918 + -02.-651 10:19:24.771

2 2:54.390 + 21.821 10:22:19.161

3 2:49.820 + 17.251 10:25:08.981

4 3:44.879 + 1:12.310 10:28:53.860

5 2:32.569 --------- 10:31:26.429

Fastest lap: 2:06.788 
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